
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2019 Product Information 
3 colours added, 2 colours discontinued 

MK15 – Kids Supersoft T 
   

 
 

Fabric  
Composition 

100% Cotton, ring-spun & combed 
(Nautical Navy, Red & White: 100% (organic) cotton) 
Organic content certified to the OCS 

  
Fabric Type Single Jersey  
  
Fabric Weight 130gsm 
  
Details -Fine narrow neck rib  

-Contrast colour back-neck tape 
-Unisex fit 
-Neutral size neck label for easy relabelling  

  
Matching HM15 
Styles  

Colour Information 
 
Colour Name    Black 
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NEW 
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Navy 
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White 

NEW 
White  

         

        
Pantone 
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Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  
Size/Years 8-9 10-12 12+ 
Chest 
 
 
Height (cm) 

68/71cm 
27/28” 
 
129/134 

76/81cm 
30/32” 
 
140/152 

83/87cm 
32/32” 
 
158/164 

Wash Care Information 
 

 
 

Certification/Logos: All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World. 
--------------------------Mantis World logos---------------------------------- -------------------External Certifications------------------ 

     

 

 

 
 

 
 

Nautical Navy, Red & White  

   Oeko-tex® 100 OCS 100 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 

Quantity/Pack: 10 Quantity/Carton: 100 Tanzania 61091000  

SKU Information 

SKUs 2018: 18 SKUs 2019: 21 SKUs Net: +3  Issue 4; 29/09/18 
 


